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SIDE ONE — - lCHITA. BRANCH
Two (2) copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Com-
mlz;}on. 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30)

dayg after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be,held confidential.
If confidential, only filehgng copy. Informatlon on Side One will be of pnblic
record and Side Two will then be held confldentlal '

J Applications must be made on dual’ completion, commlngllng, salt water disposal,
injection and temporarily abandoned wells. - : ' 5 '
L Attach one copy only wireline logs (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray
neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82- 2—105 & 82r2 125) KCC# (316) '263-3238. ,

LICENSE # . L XPIRATION DATE ' :
OPERATOR Milley Bros. Production Co. - API NO; " 15—091 20 599 [00-00 |
ADDRESS. 427 S. Parker ) _ COUNTY__ Johnson
© Qlathe, XS 66061 .. FIELD'. _Miller
*% CONTACT PERSON_ Ross_Gault . oD FQMT:;QN'
' PHONE9]3 132 4111 . 7;; - 3 l ﬂif“i
PURCHASEmurekg Q‘-:gwdg P.nrchas1pg LEASE Miller |

WELL Nq -;;-_‘#,
WELL LOCA’I’ ON Nk ; SW%.NE%
1490 Fty- frmnEescﬁi‘: L1ne and

ADDRESS 111 West 3vd St
Eureka.“KS 67045

DRILLINGMeadowlark Drilling., Ine
CONTRACTOR T

ADDRESS B.O. Box"741 AT 1632 Fe. fromyorey
" Qlathe, KS 66061 o the—lig—(qtr )SE@“ TWP_lS—RGEZB-E-'
PLUGGINGGault Dril llna e . i " o WELL PLAT P ((")Jfflce g
CONTRACTOR e B T se On}4)
ADDRES‘% 323 N, Cherrv }’ _— 8 —_— . ‘ KCC - /
B Gardnerj,wKS 6603;9} .-‘ . “' J' = - > S T KGS
TOTAL’ QFPTH gogr: -~ * ! PBTD 3 .- 139112/ REP__
SPUD. DATEL/15/ 82’ a DATE COMPLETED March 1989 A
ELEV; "GR 1039 _DF____ KB

DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (AIR) TOQLS.

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR’ BEPRESS]JRING WELLfBE'ING
USED' Tp DISPOSE OF WATER E‘ROM THIS ‘LEASE' ‘na .

T

Amounf of surfdce’ pipe set; and cemented

THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Clrcle ‘ONE) =(01
Inject}pn, Temporarily Abandoned, OWWO. OHher a0 S : oy

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL
AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH :
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‘ Ross Gault
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} ‘am the Affiant, anq I am ; amiliar wlth th"u
The' statements and allegatipns 8 htained therein are 't
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_'SIDE TWO

OPERATOR MJ”QI g;-gg, Prod, Co,LEASE Miller

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
SEC. 14 TWP,13SRGE,23E

FILL IN WELL LOG AS REQUIRED:

fente b “un‘

Shew il impertont senss of neresity end

, and all drillafom tests, ll-

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS. LOGS &
OR OTMER DESCRIPTIVE IN'OIMAYION

\
c
|

cluding dopth intorvel tusted, curhica used, time toel open, lHawing end mn-ln s, and
FORMATION DISCRIPTION, CONTENTS, §VC. TOP SOTTOM NAME oIrTH
R ‘ RELEAEED
»DR 2 0 ?,l'g-al\,
FROM CO FIDENTIAL

Report of ofl strings set— surfece, intermediote, production, ete. CASING RECORD

(New) or (Used)

Purpess of string | Siae hete drilied | $952,5%5'58 ®Hwaight he/ir Setting desth | Type sememt Secks Tyse god percant
Surface 9" 1° 184 1 S50° Portland 8
ion |5-7/78" |2&" 6k# | 746 portland | 125
. RECORD PERFORATION RECORD
Yoo, ﬂ.' ottem, 0. Sochs comant " Shets pes Y, Sise & type Oepth latervel
- TUBING RECORD 2 _ P
bﬂ. Sefting dopth Pecker sst of
ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEREZE RECORD
Amount and hind of materie! used \ Depth Intesvel troated
. \\»
1_Carboid Acid at | _627-646
rac with Gelled Water 15004 Sand g% '
i A ]
'-iL.. of fisst preductisn Preduing methed (flowing, pumplag, gos 11, ote.) Gravity ..o
3/15/82 Flowing - 25
RATE OF PRODUCTION ou Ges Water 7 Gos-oll ratie
- _PER 2¢ Woums 30 bbls. 150  wmer ° 10 s ' cron
Dispecition of goe (veated, uind én loase or soid) Perforations

Vented & Used on Lease




Lease Name: Miller

Well#: 41 & 42

FORMATION
Top Soil
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
‘Iime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime Hertha

Sand
(Knobtown Gas Show)

Shale
(Big Shale)

Well Owner: Miller Bros. Prod. Co.

o™

DEPTH

4"
10°
18°
32
68°
g2'
86

120°

165"

172!

194°

203"

224!

234°

244"

256"

263"

276"

282"

304

310'

322°

338"

488°

API #: 15-091-20,599

\\\“ 15-091-20,556

FORMATION DEPTH
Lime 508"
Shale 520°
Lime 530
Shale 546"
Lime : 549
Shale 554°'
Lime 566"
Shale 604"
Sand-Upper Squirrel 650" 611
Shale 702"
Lime 707"
Shale 808’
Sand . 820'
Upper Bartleville Wet
Shale 833!
Sand 855"
Lower Bartleville Wet
Shale 899 T.D.
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Svtz‘te Qeological Survey
WICHITA, BRANCH






